
Nov-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Nov-04 RYDON LANE EW  -2.00 -2.00
04-Nov-04 KIMBAMBO EW  -2.00 -4.00
04-Nov-04 RYANS FUTURE EW WON 8/1 10.00 6.00
05-Nov-04 STREET LIFE EW WON 5/1 6.00 12.00
05-Nov-04 HOLLOWS MILL EW 2ND 10/1 1.00 13.00
06-Nov-04 TUSK EW  -2.00 11.00
06-Nov-04 GRAVE DOUBTS EW  -2.00 9.00
08-Nov-04 HUGO DE GREZ WIN  -1.00 8.00
08-Nov-04 FALCHION WIN WON 7/2 3.50 11.50
08-Nov-04 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN  -1.00 10.50
09-Nov-04 ASPEN RIDGE WIN  -1.00 9.50
11-Nov-04 DOMINCAN MONK WIN  -1.00 8.50
11-Nov-04 SPIRITUAL DANCER EW  -2.00 6.50
13-Nov-04 FULLARDS EW WON 12/1 16.80 23.30
13-Nov-04 LAURO EW  -2.00 21.30
15-Nov-04 FARNE ISLE EW WON 8/1 9.60 30.90
15-Nov-04 LORD KILLESHANRA EW  -2.00 28.90
15-Nov-04 JODANTE EW  -2.00 26.90
16-Nov-04 FRAMBO WIN  -1.00 25.90
17-Nov-04 HENRY ISLAND WIN  -1.00 24.90
18-Nov-04 ITS ONLY POLITE WIN WON 13/2 6.50 31.40
21-Nov-04 WESLEYS LAD EW  -2.00 29.40
23-Nov-04 SUPER SAMMY WIN  -1.00 28.40
23-Nov-04 STORMY BEECH WIN N/R  0.00 28.40
24-Nov-04 JANBRE EW  -2.00 26.40
26-Nov-04 KIMBAMBO EW 3RD 12/1 1.40 27.80
27-Nov-04 RATHLIN ISLAND EW  -2.00 25.80
28-Nov-04 ABUSZON EW  -2.00 23.80
28-Nov-04 FARNE ISLE WIN  -1.00 22.80
28-Nov-04 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN  -1.00 21.80
29-Nov-04 GROUSE MOOR EW 2ND 5/1 0.00 21.80


